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Uaden School

americanos

www.uaden.com

Normal: 2 clases 
por semana y las
clases weekend.

1 hora y 15 minutos.

Opción
“FULL” 

Sin límite 
de clases
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Teacher
Nativo

Teacher
Nativo

Teacher
Nativo

UADEN University

(+1) 213 669 4042 www.uaden.comwww.uadeningles.com



(+1) 213 669 4042 www.uaden.com
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Uaden Web
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Profesores desde los
Estados Unidos

Uaden
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Asidei

Asociación  Internacional 
de Escuelas de Inglés 

(+1) 213 669 4042 www.uaden.com



ANUAL 675 USD

ANUAL 1125 USD

CURSO 2025
com promo 2 x 1 especial anual

75 USD

225 USD

95 USD

125 USD

375 USD

155 USD






